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Shareholder Equity
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Earning / (Loss) per share - basic and diluted
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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY 
FOR THE YEAR ENDED SEPETEMBER 30, 2016
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5.1 Operating fixed assets

Net book value

Closing net book values

Net book value

Closing net book values

Net book value

Annual rates of depreciation
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Note
2016

Rupees
2015

Rupees

2016
Rupees

2015
Rupees

2016
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2015
Rupees

Note

Note

Carrying value at end of the year
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2016
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2015
RupeesNote[CONSIDERED GOOD]

[CONSIDERED GOOD]

(2015 : 6.00% to 7.5%).
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Gross surplus
2015

2015

2015

Gross surplus

30, 2016
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2016 Rs. 1.65

3
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Exposure to currency risk
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2016
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35.1

35.2

36

36.1

37

6,111,253
5,196,332
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2017

51st ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

Tuesday,
31st January 2017,


